



Count memories, not calories

Take your next step with
BAFIERTAM[®] (monomethyl fumarate)

Indication and Select Important Safety Information

What is BAFIERTAM[®] (monomethyl fumarate)?

- BAFIERTAM is a prescription medicine used to treat relapsing forms of multiple sclerosis (MS), to include clinically isolated syndrome, relapsing-remitting disease, and active secondary progressive disease, in adults.
- It is not known if BAFIERTAM is safe and effective in children.

Who should not take BAFIERTAM?

- Do not take BAFIERTAM if you have had an allergic reaction (such as welts, hives, swelling of the face, lips, mouth or tongue, or difficulty breathing) to monomethyl fumarate, dimethyl fumarate, diroximel fumarate, or any of the ingredients in BAFIERTAM.
- Do not take BAFIERTAM if you are taking dimethyl fumarate or diroximel fumarate.

Please see additional Important Safety Information on pages 4 and 5 of this brochure and the accompanying full [Prescribing Information](#) and [Patient Information](#).

BAFIERTAM (monomethyl fumarate) Gives You the Freedom to Choose

Calories add up fast

These common choices can send you over your recommended amount quickly*:

McDonald's Quarter Pounder with Cheese	510 cal	26 g of fat
McDonald's Medium Fries	380 cal	19 g of fat
Coca-Cola, 12 oz	140 cal	-
Chipotle Chicken (with rice, beans, sour cream, and cheese)	950 cal	37 g of fat
Panera Bread Bacon Turkey Bravo Sandwich	870 cal	41 g of fat
Starbucks Caramel Frappuccino, Grande with Whipped Cream	390 cal	15 g of fat



BAFIERTAM can be taken with or without food

- ▶ **NO** calorie counting
- ▶ **NO** change in eating habits
- ▶ **NO** diet restrictions
- ▶ **NO** alcohol restrictions

*No more than 700 calories and no more than 30 grams of fat per meal or snack with VUMERITY

Please see **Important Safety Information** on pages
4 and 5 of this brochure and the accompanying full
Prescribing Information and **Patient Information**.

Bafiertam[®]
(monomethyl fumarate) delayed-release capsules 95mg

Pill Size Matters

43% of MS patients have difficulty swallowing

BAFIERTAM offers flexible dosing

BAFIERTAM is supplied as 95-mg capsules and doses as 2 capsules twice daily

BAFIERTAM (MMF)

190 mg,
twice daily



Tecfidera (DMF)

240 mg,
twice daily



Pills are shown to scale,
but not actual size.

\$0 Copay Program

Provides eligible patients with a \$0 copay when signing up for the BAFIERTAM Savings Card†

QuickStart Program

Provides a 30-day supply of BAFIERTAM to start patients on treatment

Bridge Support Program

Helps patients stay on therapy until coverage is secured‡

Example: As a result of insurance coverage changes or reauthorization delays



Learn more about Patient Support resources at [BAFIERTAM.com](https://www.bafiertam.com)

†The \$0 Copay Program is for patients while taking BAFIERTAM and is subject to an annual cap on the amount of assistance that patients can receive. This offer is invalid for patients covered by any governmental program, including, without limitation, Medicaid, Medicare, VA, or TRICARE. Federal and state laws and other factors may prevent or otherwise restrict eligibility.

‡The Bridge Support Program can provide up to 24 months of coverage

Please see Important Safety Information on pages 4 and 5 of this brochure and the accompanying full Prescribing Information and Patient Information.

Indication and Important Safety Information

What is BAFIERTAM® (monomethyl fumarate)?

- BAFIERTAM is a prescription medicine used to treat relapsing forms of multiple sclerosis (MS), to include clinically isolated syndrome, relapsing-remitting disease, and active secondary progressive disease, in adults.
- It is not known if BAFIERTAM is safe and effective in children.

Who should not take BAFIERTAM?

- Do not take BAFIERTAM if you: have had an allergic reaction (such as welts, hives, swelling of the face, lips, mouth or tongue, or difficulty breathing) to monomethyl fumarate, dimethyl fumarate, diroximel fumarate, or any of the ingredients in BAFIERTAM.
- Do not take BAFIERTAM if you are taking dimethyl fumarate or diroximel fumarate.

Before taking and while you take BAFIERTAM, tell your doctor about all of your medical conditions, including if you:

- have liver problems
- have or have had low white blood cell counts or an infection
- are pregnant or plan to become pregnant. It is not known if BAFIERTAM will harm your unborn baby

- are breastfeeding or plan to breastfeed. It is not known if BAFIERTAM passes into your breast milk. Talk to your healthcare provider about the best way to feed your baby while using BAFIERTAM.

Tell your doctor about all the medicines you take including prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins, and herbal supplements.

What are the possible side effects of BAFIERTAM?

BAFIERTAM may cause serious side effects, including:

- **allergic reaction** (such as welts, hives, swelling of the face, lips, mouth or tongue, or difficulty breathing). Stop taking BAFIERTAM and get emergency medical help right away if you get any of these symptoms.
- **PML (progressive multifocal leukoencephalopathy)** a rare brain infection that usually leads to death or severe disability over a period of weeks or months.
 - Tell your doctor right away if you get any of these symptoms of PML:
 - weakness on one side of the body that gets worse
 - clumsiness in your arms or legs
 - vision problems

Important Safety Information (continued)

- changes in thinking and memory
 - confusion
 - personality changes
- **herpes zoster infections (shingles)**, including central nervous system infections
 - **other serious infections**
 - **decreases in your white blood cell count.** Your doctor should do a blood test to check your white blood cell count before you start treatment with BAFIERTAM and while you are on therapy. You should have blood tests after 6 months of treatment and every 6 to 12 months after that.
 - **liver problems.** BAFIERTAM may cause serious liver problems that may lead to liver failure, a liver transplant, or death. Your doctor should do blood tests to check your liver function before you start taking BAFIERTAM and during treatment if needed.
 - Tell your doctor right away if you get any of these symptoms of a liver problem during treatment:
 - severe tiredness
 - loss of appetite
 - pain on the right side of your stomach
 - have dark or brown (tea color) urine
 - yellowing of your skin or the white part of your eyes

The most common side effects of BAFIERTAM include:

- flushing, redness, itching, or rash
- nausea, vomiting, diarrhea, stomach pain, or indigestion
- Flushing and stomach problems are the most common reactions, especially at the start of treatment, and may decrease over time. Call your doctor if you have any of these symptoms and they bother you or do not go away. Ask your doctor if taking aspirin before taking BAFIERTAM may reduce flushing.

These are not all the possible side effects of BAFIERTAM. Call your doctor for medical advice about side effects. You may report side effects to FDA at 1-800-FDA-1088. **For more information go to dailymed.nlm.nih.gov.**

Please see the enclosed full [Prescribing Information](#) and [Patient Information](#).

This information does not take the place of talking with your doctor about your medical condition or your treatment.

Don't Let Your MS Therapy Dictate How You Celebrate Life

Talk to your doctor about BAFIERTAM today!

GO DIRECT 

Learn more about
starting or switching
treatment at

[BAFIERTAM.com](https://www.BAFIERTAM.com)

Please see Important Safety Information on pages 4 and 5 of this brochure
and the accompanying full [Prescribing Information](#) and [Patient Information](#).



© 2022 Banner. All rights reserved. BAFI-US-0105 04/22
BAFIERTAM® and the Banner logo are trademarks of Banner Life Sciences.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.